## UNOFFICIAL CORM

Doc# 2207734003 Fee \$82.00

Deceased Joint Tenant Affidavit RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 03/18/2022 09:43 AM PG: 1 OF 3

File Number 2022 - 1682 State of /L
County of COOK

CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH being first duly sworn, for the purpose of inducing	
National Title Solutions, Inc. to issue it's title insurance policy covering the land described in the above	
captioned commitment, deposes and says;	
1. That ne/she resides at:15368 MICHAELE DR OAK FOREST, IL 60452	
2. That he/she was acquainted with GEORGE FRYDRYCH who died on 12/15/20'8, as evidence by the attached copy of the death certificate.	
3. That said decedent was one of the owners of the land described in the above captioned commitment.	
4. The said decent died:	
leaving a last will and testament, a copy of which attached	
5. That the total value of said deed int s estate for State of Illinois Inheritance Tax/Estate and	
Federal Estate Tax purposes does not exceed § 30,000.00.	
Affiant's Signature	
Subscribed and sworn to before me day of Mark, by means of physical	
Deserted your rotalizations.	
Notary Public OFFICIAL SEAL A McLernon	

2207734003 Page: 2 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT "A" **Property Description**

**Closing Date:** 

March 10, 2022

Borrower(s):

Chistine Frydrych

Property Address: 15368 Michaele Drive, Oak Forest, IL 60452

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, TO WIT:

LOT 68 IN NATALIE SUBCY/ISION UNIT NO. THREE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER (SW 1/4) OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (NW 1/4) OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINO'S. County Clart's Office

PIN: 28-16-107-020-0000

File No.: 2022-1682

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Page 1 of 1

IF TRANSPORT ... TO VINJURY, SPECIFY.

DATE CERTIFIED
DECEMBER 27, 2018

PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER

TIME OF DEATH

02:25 AM

#### CERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

# CITY OF HARVEY CITY CLERKS OFFICE HARVEY, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

RESIDENCE 15388 MICHAEL DRIV.  OAK FOREST. COUNTY: STATE ZIP CODE TATHERICO-PARENTS NAME PROR TO FIRST MARRIAGECIVIL UNION. MOTHERICO-PARENTS NAME PURISHED FRYDRYCH  MILIOS ADDRESS.  ETHICRAL HOME MARY HILL CATHOLIC CEMETERY INTERVIEW. OAK FOREST, IL, 60452  FINIFICAL HOME MARY HILL CATHOLIC CEMETERY INTERVIEW. OTHER TOWN AND STATE DATE OF DISPOSITION. DECEMBER 28, 2  FINIFICAL DIRECTOR'S NAME THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI  LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI  OAKOLY L'CLARK  DOE TO FOR SE CONSEQUENCE OF.  DUE TO FOR SE CONSEQUENCE OF.  DUE TO FOR SE CONSEQUENCE OF.  THE ETHER OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH THOMAS AND AUTOPSY PERFORMED. Y  MERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH THOMAS OF DEATH THO		400 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		WEDICAL	CERTIFICAT	EULULAIN		AND VIEW MAN	
GEORGE FRYDRYCH  COUN.  7.2 YEARS  COTY OF TOWN  COTY  COTY OF TOWN  COTY  COTY  COTY OF TOWN  COTY  C	;	STATE FILE NUMBER 2018 01	05079		an tung s Maring			DATE ISSUED	1/3/2019
COOK  72 YEARS  SEPTEMBER 21, 1946  COTY OR TOWN  HARVEY  PLACE OF DEATH INPATIENT  BIRTIPLACE  BIRTIPLACE  BIRTIPLACE  SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER   STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH INPATIENT  BIRTIPLACE  BIRTIPLACE  BIRTIPLACE  SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER   STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH INPATIENT  MARRIED  CHRISTINE STYSINSKI  FORCEST  COUNTY  STATE  CIP CODE  FATHERSOCPARENTS WARE PRORT OF FROT THE TAMPRIAGECRAL UNION — WIS PROPERTY OF THE TAMPRIAGE CONTINUE OF THE TAMPRIAGE CO		A control of the principal of the control of the co					C. Tablie Arthur Communication	Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	Mirt Sar Tria Hrs Har Hrs Har Hrs
HARVEY PLACE OF DEATH INPATIENT BIRTHPLACE BIRTHPLACE ARGENTINA  MARRIED  M					Y 495. 4945 12. 12. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14	3.45. 1		TOTAL TOTAL SANA AND A	
BIRTHPLACE BIRTHPLACE SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER   STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH ARGENTINA  RESIDENCE 15368 MICHAEL DRIV_ COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME PROR TO FREST MARRIAGE/MUNICIPATION OF ARTERITY NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH COUNTY COUNTY STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME PROR TO FREST MARRIAGE/MULTICON COUNTY COUNTY WIFE   STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME PROR TO FREST MARRIAGE/MULTICON COUNTY COUNTY STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME PROR TO FREST MARRIAGE/MULTICON COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME PROR TO FREST MARRIAGE/MULTICON COUNTY COUNTY WIFE   STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME PROR TO FREST MARRIAGE/MULTICON NICE OF MARRIAGE CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH   WIFE   STATE   MALLING ADDRESS   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   STATE   STATE   ZIP CODE   FATHERROPASENTS NAME   STATE   MARRIAGE/MULTICON   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   STATE   MARRIAGE/MULTICON   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   STATE   MARRIAGE/MULTICON   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   STATE   MARRIAGE   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   STATE   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   WANDA MARKOWSKI   WIFE   WANDA MARRIAGE   W		The same of the sa			Maria Vinita A	GOVERNMENT AND ADMINISTRATION			A TOTAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH
RESIDENCE 15368 MICHAEL DRIV. 15368 MICHAEL DRIV. 15368 MICHAEL DRIV. 15086 MICHAEL DRIV. 15096 MICHAEL DR		Contraction . Manually "Tomation			ráy i i				
RESIDENCE  15368 MICHAEL DRIV.  OAF FOREST.  YES  COUNTY  ISTATE  ZIP CODE  FANSRICO-PARENTS NAME COOK  IL  6 452  EDUARDO FRYDRYCH  MILE  MALING ADDRESS  CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH  MFE  15368 MICHAEL DRIVE, OAK FOREST, IL, 80452  METHOD OF DISPOSITION  BURIAL  MRYHILL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  MILES, IL  DATE OF DISPOSITION  MRYHILL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  MILES, IL  DATE OF DEBTH MARKE  FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI  COAL REGISTRATS NAME NAMCY L'CLARK  CAUSE OF DEATH  PART II SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS  DOE to for as a consequence of)  DUE to for as a consequence of)  WERE AUTORY PRODUCT  MRANGE OF DEATH  PART II SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS  DUE to for as a consequence of)  WERE AUTORY PROPRIES  MANDER OF DEATH  PART II SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS  DUE to for as a consequence of)  WERE AUTORY PROPRIES  MANDER OF DEATH  PART II SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS  DUE to for as a consequence of)  WERE AUTORY PROPRIES  MANDER OF DEATH  MANDE		The same of the sa	SOCIAL SECURITY	<u>in-t war- baie 6</u>	auri iurus minur i	yaz termin mu	The state of the s	DEN NAME EVER IN U.S. FORCES? N	
COUNTY STATE ZIP CODE PATEBRICO-PARENTS NAME PRIOR TO FREST MARRIAGECIVIL UNION WATCHERO-PARENTS NAME PRIOR TO FREST MARRIAGE COVER. IL. 16 MS2 EDUARDO FRYDRYCH WANDA MARKOWSKI NFORMANTS NAME CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH RELATIONSHIP STATE STATE STATE CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH WIFE STATE STATE CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH WIFE STATE STATE CHRISTINE FRYDRYCH WIFE STATE CHRISTINE FRY OWN AND STATE CHRISTINE FRY STATE CHRISTINE FRY STATE CHRISTINE FRY STATE CHRISTINE FRY STATE CHRISTINE CHRI		RESIDENCE		AP	namenous Nación de la constitución	ITY OR TOWN	AND	INSIDE CITY LIM	
INFORMANT'S NAME CHRISTINE 'FRYDRYCH WIFE Sass MICHAEL DRIVE, OAK FOREST, IL, 80452  METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL M'RYHILL CATHOLIC CEMETERY NILES, IL DECEMBER 28, 2  FUNERAL HOME MALEC & SONS FUNERAL HOME, 6000 N'MLW A' "LEE AVE, CHICAGO, IL", 60648  FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI COAL REGISTRAR'S NAME THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI  COAL'REGISTRAR'S NAME NANCY L'CLARK  CAUSE OF DEATH PART IL Enser other a ignificant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.  PART IL Enser other a ignificant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED'S YERIONALE TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT INJURY INJURY AT INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT INJURY INJURY AT INJURY INJURY INJURY  INJURY AT INJURY INJURY INJURY  INJURY AT INJURY INJURY INJURY INJURY  INJURY AT INJURY I		COUNTY STATE	ZIP CODE	and the factories of the control	E PRIOR TO FIRST MARRI	AGE/CIVIL UNION A	and the control of th	PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIT	VIL UNION
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL  MARYHILL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES, IL  DECEMBER 28, 2  FUNERAL HOME MALEC & SONS FUNERAL HOME, 6000 N MILW N VIEE AVE, CHICAGO, IL, 80648  FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI  LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME NANCY L'CLARK  CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS  IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or consistion resulting in death)  Due to (or as a consequence of):  PART II Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.  WAS AN AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURYAT  IN	2000	INFORMANT'S NAME		RELATIONSHIP		MAILING ADDRES	S		y Vila Aliy
FUNERAL HOME MALEC & SONS FUNERAL HOME, 6000 N M. W. W. Y.		METHOD OF DISPOSITION	PI ACE	OF DISPOSITION		LOCATION - CITY		DATE OF DISPOSITION	***************************************
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBE THOMAS ADALBERT TURKOWSKI  LOCAL REGISTRAR'S MANE NANCY L'CLARK  CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS  IMMEDIATE CAUSE Final disease or constitution resulting in death)  Due to (or as a consequence of):  Due to (or as a consequence of):  PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YES NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT		FUNERAL HOME	1977 1 Foreign		CONTROL STATE OF THE STATE OF T				
Due to (or as a consequence of):    Due to (or as a consequence of):	-	FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME	MAA 75000			Particles States	and the second s	INOIS LICENSE NUMBER	Appropriate Approp
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. SEVERE ACUTE PANCREATITIS    MMREDIATE CAUSE   B.     Grand disease or constition   Due to (or as a confequence of):   Due to (or as a consequence of):   Due to (or as a consequence of):   PART II Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.   WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y   WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YES   FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS   MANNER OF DEATH   IVATURAL     DATE OF INJURY   TIME OF INJURY   PLACE OF INJURY   INJURY AT INJURY AT INJURY AT INJURY   INJURY AT INJURY   INJURY AT INJURY AT INJURY   INJURY AT INJURY AT INJURY AT INJURY AT INJURY   INJURY AT INJ		LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME				ang 1 (apr)	DATE FILED WITH LOCAL	the same than the state of the same of the	
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)  Due to (or as a consequence of):  Due to (or as a consequence of):  Due to (or as a consequence of):  PART II Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART.  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? YES COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YES NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT		CAUSE OF DEATH PART I	SEVERE ACUT	E PANCREATITIS		TOTAL TOTAL		The state of the s	Total and the second se
Due to (or as a consequence of):  Due to (or as a consequence of):  PART.II Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART.I.  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YE:  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS  NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY		(Final disease or condition		Due	to (or as a con equence of):		XIMATI	Y	
Due to (or as a consequence of):    Due to (or as a consequence of):							A Part of the state of the stat	THE SECOND SECON	
PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YE.  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF, INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF, INJURY  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? Y  WE	45,115			Doe	to (or as a consequence of):			ð II IV	
WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YES  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT				Due	to (or \$\$ a consequence of):				
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE DATE OF INJURY TIME OF INJURY PLACE OF INJURY  COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? YES MANNER OF DEATH I VATURAL INJURY AT		PART II Enter other significant con	ditions contributing	to death but not resulting	in the underlying cause	given in PART I		>5-11-15-2	S
NOT APPLICABLE							COMPLETE C	AUSE OF DEATH? YES	
		/ assiste a-regimengum . Comp				HAMILIAN STOR SE WILLIAM TELEPHONE TO SERVE STORM	The second secon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Linear A
LOCATION OF INJURY	7	DATE OF INJURY	, iv.	IME OF INJURY	PLACE OF INJUR			INJURYAT V	VORK?
AL AND MANAGEMENT WAS ASSESSED OF THE PARTY		LOCATION OF INJURY	Tan H	e in the subsection of the sub	CARLO CARLO F	pandanan ina Tali Api Api a			**************************************

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

DATE PRONOUNCED

Janey J. Clark

WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR

BENJAMIN E MARGOLIS MD, 444 N MICHIGAN AVENUE, SUITE 1200, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60611

CORONER CONTACTED? NO

DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:

UNKNOWN

NAME ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH

ATTEND THE DECEASED?

NO

CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN

Nancy L. Clark
City Clerk